Guardian's Last Name

Date Received by Honor Flight \_\_\_\_\_\_ Veteran's Name \_\_\_\_\_





## **GUARDIAN APPLICATION**

The success of **South Willamette Valley Honor Flight** rests largely on the generous support of our guardians. Guardians play a significant role on the Flight, ensuring every veteran has a safe and memorable experience. Duties include, but are not limited to, physically assisting veterans at the airport, during the flight and at the memorials. Guardians must make a tax deductible donation (we suggest confirming with your tax advisor) to South Willamette Valley Honor Flight, this covers all expenses for your trip. **\*Guardians should be between the ages of 18 and 70, and have the health, mental, and physical abilities to perform all of the duties of their position during an Honor Flight.** <u>Effective October 1, 2020</u> all South Willamette Valley Honor Flight participants will be required to have a Real ID card or a valid, unexpired passport to board an airline.

lame (as it appears on photo ID)					Name for nametag						
	City					Z	ip Code	2			
	Email										
	Weight			_							
	T-shirt s	<b>ize</b> S	Μ	L	XL	XXL	XXXL	(circle one)			
s, branch of s	ervice	e Service Years - From:				m:					
ran? Yes	No						1	ō:			
Yes	Νο	Sup	port 10	וסמ 00	unds?	Y	es	No			
Yes	No		-	-				No			
						-					
i	s, branch of s ran? Yes Yes Yes tions, physica	City Email Weight T-shirt s s, branch of service ran? Yes No Yes No Yes No tions, physical disabilities, and	City         Email         Weight         T-shirt size S         s, branch of service         ran? Yes No         Yes No Sup         Yes No Lift         tions, physical disabilities, and/or rest	City	City	City         Email        Weight        T-shirt size         S, branch of service        Service        Service        Service	City       z         Email       Weight         Weight       T-shirt size         S, branch of service       Service Years         s, branch of service       Service Years         ran?       Yes         Yes       No         Yes       No         Lift and carry luggage?       Y         tions, physical disabilities, and/or restrictions that would limit yo	City Zip Code         Email         Weight         T-shirt size S M L XL XXL XXXL         s, branch of service Service Years - Fromman? Yes No         ran? Yes No         Yes No         Yes No			

List any food or medicine allergies \_\_\_\_

Experience:	
List any medical training List your volunteer experience	
Emergency Contact:	
Name	Relationship to applicant
Email	-
Phone Day	Evenings

## Please review and sign:

As photographic and video equipment are frequently used to memorialize and document Honor Flight trips and events, my image may appear in a public forum such as the media or a website to acknowledge, promote or advance the work of the South Willamette Valley Honor Flight. I hereby release the photographer and South Willamette Valley Honor Flight from all claims and liability relating to said photographs. I hereby give permission for my image captured during Honor Flight activities to be used solely for the purposes of Honor Flight promotional materials and publications, and waive any rights or compensation or ownership thereto.

I understand South Willamette Valley Honor Flight does NOT provide medical care, and I understand that medical insurance is my responsibility. I accept all risks associated with travel and other Honor Flight activities and will not hold South Willamette Valley Honor Flight responsible for any injuries incurred by me while participating in the Honor Flight program.

Signed	Date
If under the age of 18, a parent or guardian must also sign and c	late below
Signed	Date
Please mail completed form to:	Questions?
South Willamette Valley Honor Flight	Alice Brooks
91554 Stallings Lane	Land Line Phone: 541.746.8655   Cell Phone: 541.520.3901
Eugene, OR 97408	Email Address: swvalleyhonorflight@gmail.com
	Website: www.swvhonorflight.org

## \*South Willamette Valley Honor Flight Guardian Policy:

Guardian and volunteers should be between the ages of 18 and 70 and have the health, mental, and physical abilities to perform all of the duties of their position on an Honor Flight. Exceptions to these requirements will be made on an individual basis dependent upon the needs of the Veteran and will be at the discretion of the Hub Director and Flight Leader for that specific Honor Flight. South Willamette Valley Honor Flight Board reserves the right to deny any application at the Board's discretion.

South Willamette Valley Honor Flight is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization